Vertere Analogue Product Price List
Record Players

RG-1RP Reference Groove

Plinths finished in clear acrylic

RG Bearing & 2 piece fit precision platter
Powered with Tempo / Challenger motor drive

RG-1RPS Reference Groove

Equipped as above

Plinths finished in a choice of 3 Special colours;
Metallic Black, Pearlescent White & Champagne

SG-1RP Super Groove

Plinths finished in clear acrylic

SG Bearing & SG single piece precision platter
Powered with Tempo / Challenger motor drive

SG-1RPS Super Groove

Equipped as above

Plinths finished in a choice of 3 Special colours;
Metallic Black, Pearlescent White & Champagne

MG-1RP Magic Groove Package
Plinths finished in clear acrylic

Powered with Tempo / Challenger motor drive
Factory Fitted Super Groove SG-1 tonearm
Redline tonearm cable 1.15m

Technomat

MG-1RPS Magic Groove

Packaged as above

Plinths finished in a choice of 3 Special colours;
Metallic Black, Pearlescent White & Champagne

All specifications are liable to change without prior notice. E

OE

VERTERE™

£

March '25
SRP Inc Vat

30,000.00

32,000.00

20,000.00

22,000.00

11,950.00

12,950.00

Made In England



VERTERE™

NEW DGX Record Player Packages SRP Inc Vat
NEW DGX Raw Pack £ 3,650.00
Incl. DC2 Power Supply

Ground Wire

Technomat 7.0mm
Standard Mains Lead
Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish

NEW DGX Sabre Lite Pack £ 4,150.00
Incl. NEW Sabre Lite MM cartridge

DC2 Power Supply

Ground Wire

Technomat 7.0mm

Standard Mains Lead

New Black Line I/C 1.0M

Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish

NEW DGX Sabre Pack £ 5,150.00
Incl. Sabre MM cartridge

DC2 Power Supply

Ground Wire

Technomat 7.0mm

Standard Mains Lead

Redline I/C 1.0M

Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish

NEW DGX Dark Sabre Pack £ 6,500.00
Incl. Dark Sabre MM cartridge

DC2 Power Supply

Ground Wire

Technomat 7.0mm

Redline Mains Cable 2.0M

Redline RCA1/C 1.0M

Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish

NEW DGX Mystic Il Pack £ 9,000.00
Incl. NEW Mystic Il MC cartridge

DC2 Power Supply

Ground Wire

Technomat 7.0mm

Redline Mains Cable 2.0M

Verum RCAI/C 1.15M

Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish

AlL DGX packages include: Adj. Feet (x3), Drive Belt, Dust Cover & Hinge Bar (x2) + 1.3 & 1.5mm Hex Keys, Spirit Level &
Electronic Balance

All specifications are liable to change without prior notice. E OE Made In England



Tonearms

RTA Reference Tonearm
Third Generation
Incl 1.65m Ref Tonearm Cable

Reference TA upgrade
Includes all upgrades to Gen Ill spec;
Complete with new packaging

SG-2 Pathfinder

Super precision Tungsten Carbide Bearing Point
Reference Tonearm based Dynamic Geometry
Mass optimised Titanium Headshell

incl. 1.15m VeRum Solo tonearm cable

SGT-TAHB Super Groove Tonearm
with a super precision bearing point
Titanium Headshell

Pulse HB internal wiring
Externaltonearm cable notincluded

SGT-TA Super Groove Tonearm
Internally wired with Standard Pulse Cable
External tonearm cable notincluded

Vertere Phono Preamplifiers

CALON - Dual Mono Phono Amplifier

Couple with Moving Magent or Moving Coil Cartridges
Subsonic Filter eliminates Cone-Flutter distortion
Front panel adjustable Gain & Capacitance controls
Multi option ground switch

Incl 2.0m Pulse HB Mains Cable

Choice of Silver or Black Finished Front Panel

Phono-1 MkII L

Couple with MM | MC cartridges

MKII has a more refined PCB circuit layout

Switch adjustable Gain & Capacitance

Multi option ground switch

Front Panel Anodised Finishes in; Orange, Black, Silver
or choose a DGX styled finish

All specifications are liable to change without prior notice. E OE

VERTERE™

SRP Inc Vat

£ 48,250.00

£ 16,450.00

£ 13,500.00

£ 4,500.00

£ 2,695.00

£ 15,500.00

£ 1,495.00

Made In England



Phono Cartridges

XtraX
Supreme Moving Coil Cartridge

NEW Mystic Il
New Moving Coil Supersedes Mystic

Dark Sabre
Superb Moving Magnet Cartridge

Sabre
High performance Moving Magnet Cartridge

NEW Sabre LITE

New Entry Point Performance Moving Magnet

Magneto

Only available while stocks last
Record Player Motor Drives

RG-1MD Reference Motor Drive
incl 1.15m Reference Motor link Cable
and 2.0m Pulse HB Mains Cable

imperium Precision Motor Drive
Incl 1.15m imperium motor link cable
& 2.0m Pulse Redline Mains Cable

Tempo Motor Drive

Incl. Challenger DC Power Supply

Challenger now drives Tempo motor exclusively
Incl 1.15m Tempo Motor link Cable

Upgrade with a Redline Mains Lead

NEW DC2 Power Supply
Dedicated DC Power Supply

Incl. Standard Mains Lead
Upgrade with a Redline Mains Lead

Mains Power Distribution Block
Inc 1.0m HB 20A IEC Mains Cable
x6 Outlets; Gold Plated UK | EU | US - With 20A IEC Input

HB Extra Linear 0.5m

All specifications are liable to change without prior notice. E OE

VERTERE™

SRP Inc Vat
£ 5,800.00
£ 2,650.00
£ 1,450.00
£ 950.00
£ 495.00
£ 275.00

£ 34,850.00

£ 9,250.00
£ 3,450.00
£ 195.00

£ 14,200.00

£ 375.00

Made In England



