

Vertere Analogue Product Price List	M	1arch '25
Record Players	SF	RP Inc Vat
RG-1RP Reference Groove Plinths finished in clear acrylic RG Bearing & 2 piece fit precision platter Powered with Tempo / Challenger motor drive	£	30,000.00
RG-1RPS Reference Groove Equipped as above Plinths finished in a choice of 3 Special colours; Metallic Black, Pearlescent White & Champagne	£	32,000.00
SG-1RP Super Groove Plinths finished in clear acrylic SG Bearing & SG single piece precision platter Powered with Tempo / Challenger motor drive	£	20,000.00
SG-1RPS Super Groove Equipped as above Plinths finished in a choice of 3 Special colours; Metallic Black, Pearlescent White & Champagne	£	22,000.00
MG-1RP Magic Groove Package Plinths finished in clear acrylic Powered with Tempo / Challenger motor drive Factory Fitted Super Groove SG-1 tonearm Redline tonearm cable 1.15m Technomat	£	11,950.00
MG-1RPS Magic Groove Packaged as above Plinths finished in a choice of 3 Special colours; Metallic Black, Pearlescent White & Champagne	£	12,950.00



NEW DGX Record Player Packages	SRI	P Inc Vat
NEW DGX Raw Pack Incl. DC2 Power Supply Ground Wire Technomat 7.0mm Standard Mains Lead Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish	£	3,650.00
NEW DGX Sabre Lite Pack Incl. NEW Sabre Lite MM cartridge DC2 Power Supply Ground Wire Technomat 7.0mm Standard Mains Lead New Black Line I/C 1.0M Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish	£	4,150.00
NEW DGX Sabre Pack Incl. Sabre MM cartridge DC2 Power Supply Ground Wire Technomat 7.0mm Standard Mains Lead Redline I/C 1.0M Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish	£	5,150.00
NEW DGX Dark Sabre Pack Incl. Dark Sabre MM cartridge DC2 Power Supply Ground Wire Technomat 7.0mm Redline Mains Cable 2.0M Redline RCA I/C 1.0M Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish	£	6,500.00
NEW DGX Mystic II Pack Incl. NEW Mystic II MC cartridge DC2 Power Supply Ground Wire Technomat 7.0mm Redline Mains Cable 2.0M Verum RCA I/C 1.15M Choice of Black, White & NEW Red finish	£	9,000.00

All DGX packages include: Adj. Feet (x3), Drive Belt, Dust Cover & Hinge Bar (x2) + 1.3 & 1.5mm Hex Keys, Spirit Level & Electronic Balance



Tonearms	SF	RP Inc Vat
RTA Reference Tonearm Third Generation Incl 1.65m Ref Tonearm Cable	£	48,250.00
Reference TA upgrade Includes all upgrades to Gen III spec; Complete with new packaging	£	16,450.00
SG-2 Pathfinder Super precision Tungsten Carbide Bearing Point Reference Tonearm based Dynamic Geometry Mass optimised Titanium Headshell incl. 1.15m VeRum Solo tonearm cable	£	13,500.00
SGT-TAHB Super Groove Tonearm with a super precision bearing point Titanium Headshell Pulse HB internal wiring External tonearm cable not included	£	4,500.00
SGT-TA Super Groove Tonearm Internally wired with Standard Pulse Cable External tonearm cable not included	3	2,695.00
Vertere Phono Preamplifiers		
CALON - Dual Mono Phono Amplifier Couple with Moving Magent or Moving Coil Cartridges Subsonic Filter eliminates Cone-Flutter distortion Front panel adjustable Gain & Capacitance controls Multi option ground switch Incl 2.0m Pulse HB Mains Cable Choice of Silver or Black Finished Front Panel	£	15,500.00
Phono-1 MkII L Couple with MM MC cartridges MKII has a more refined PCB circuit layout Switch adjustable Gain & Capacitance Multi option ground switch Front Panel Anodised Finishes in; Orange, Black, Silver or choose a DGX styled finish	£	1,495.00



Phono Cartridges	SRP Inc Vat	
XtraX Supreme Moving Coil Cartridge	£	5,800.00
NEW Mystic II New Moving Coil Supersedes Mystic	£	2,650.00
Dark Sabre Superb Moving Magnet Cartridge	£	1,450.00
Sabre High performance Moving Magnet Cartridge	£	950.00
NEW Sabre LITE New Entry Point Performance Moving Magnet	£	495.00
Magneto Only available while stocks last	£	275.00
Record Player Motor Drives		
RG-1MD Reference Motor Drive incl 1.15m Reference Motor link Cable and 2.0m Pulse HB Mains Cable	£	34,850.00
imperium Precision Motor Drive Incl 1.15m imperium motor link cable & 2.0m Pulse Redline Mains Cable	£	9,250.00
Tempo Motor Drive Incl. Challenger DC Power Supply Challenger now drives Tempo motor exclusively Incl 1.15m Tempo Motor link Cable Upgrade with a Redline Mains Lead	£	3,450.00
NEW DC2 Power Supply Dedicated DC Power Supply Incl. Standard Mains Lead Upgrade with a Redline Mains Lead	£	195.00
Mains Power Distribution Block Inc 1.0m HB 20A IEC Mains Cable x6 Outlets; Gold Plated UK EU US - With 20A IEC Input	£	14,200.00
HB Extra Linear 0.5m	£	375.00